

## Attachment 1

| Credit Card                     | Jul-22 | M to M Difference |        | Y to Y Difference |        |
|---------------------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|
| Effective Cards (mil.)          | 54.17  | 0.27              | 0.50%  | 2.83              | 5.51%  |
| Active Cards (mil.)             | 34.37  | 0.12              | 0.35%  | 1.27              | 3.84%  |
| Revolving Balance (NT\$ bil.)   | 100.4  | 1.0               | 1.01%  | 1.6               | 1.62%  |
| Retail Sales Amount (NT\$ bil.) | 407.9  | 143.5             | 54.27% | 72.5              | 21.62% |
| Delinquency Ratio (%)           | 0.14   | -0.04             |        | -0.05             |        |

## Attachment 2

| Cash Card   | Jul-22 | M to M Difference |        | Y to Y Difference |        |
|---|--------|-------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|
| Effective Cards (mil.)  | 0.33   | 0.00              | 0.00%  | -0.01             | -2.94% |
| Total Balance of Cash Card Loans<br>(including non-accrual amounts) (NT\$ bil.) | 12.1   | -0.1              | -0.82% | -1.0              | -7.63% |
| Delinquency Ratio (%)   | 0.951  | 0.002             |        | -0.008            |        |

## Attachment 3

| Stored Value Card                   | Jul-22 | M to M Difference |        | Y to Y Difference |        |
|-------------------------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|
| Effective Cards (mil.)              | 154.45 | 1.24              | 0.81%  | 12.67             | 8.94%  |
| Retail Sales Cards (mil.)           | 11.60  | 1.34              | 13.06% | 4.02              | 53.03% |
| Retail Sales Amount (NT\$ bil.)     | 5.96   | 0.67              | 12.67% | 1.34              | 29.00% |
| Balance of Stored Value (NT\$ bil.) | 12.31  | -0.01             | -0.08% | 0.75              | 6.49%  |

## Attachment 4

| Electronic Payment Account   | Jul-22 | M to M Difference |        | Y to Y Difference |        |
|--|--------|-------------------|--------|-------------------|--------|
| the Number of Users<br>(millions of personal)  | 17.79  | -0.11             | -0.61% | 3.58              | 25.19% |
| Monthly Collecting & Making<br>Payments as An Agent Volume<br>(NT \$ bil.)                         | 9.19   | 1.19              | 14.88% | 1.66              | 22.05% |
| Monthly Engaging in Domestic &<br>Foreign Small-amount Remittances<br>Business Volume (NT \$ bil.) | 10.71  | 0.59              | 5.83%  | 5.19              | 94.02% |
| Monthly Accepting Stored Value Volume<br>(NT \$ bil.)  | 22.26  | 1.71              | 8.32%  | 8.50              | 61.77% |
| Balance of the E-payment Accounts (NT<br>\$ bil.)  | 8.50   | 0.60              | 7.59%  | 2.98              | 53.99% |